

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

পশ্চিমৰণা पश्चिम बंगाल WEST BENGAL



DECLARATION

TIRATH PROJECT a Partnership firm, having its office at Kora Chandigarh, Taldharia, P.O. Madhyamgram, P.S. Barasat, Dist.North 24 Parganas, represented by its partners (1) **SRI HARISH KUMAR ROHRA,** (2) **SRI ASHOK KUMAR ROHRA,** (3) **SRI YOGESH ROHRA,** , all sons of Late Tirath Das Rohra, all by faith- Hindu, by occupation- Business, all are residing at P – 73, Bangur Avenue Block – C, P.O. Bangur Avenue, P.S Lake Town, Kolkata: 700055, do here by solemnly affirm and state the following:

B. N. SAHA
NOTARY
Bikash Bhavan
North Block, Gr. Flooi
Bidhannagar, Kölkasa

1 3 JAN 2020

ক্রেণ্ডার নাম ও সাং
ক্রেণ্ডার নাম ও সাং
বিধান নগর (সল্টলেক সিটি)এ.ডি.এস.আর.ও
নোট স্ট্রাম্প ক্রয় তাং
নাট কত টাকা খরিদ
ক্রিন্তান নং
ক্রেন্তান নার্কপুর, ভেডার-মিতা দত্ত

4 8 8 0 0 টা

Rs.10

S AIGH

HAISIANU MON AIGINI

ESSEL BYSE

THE STATE WEST BENGAL

REFINE THE NOTARY PUBLIC DECLARATION

The off project a Partnership tand having its office at Kora Chandigach.

Taluser an P.O. Madhyamgram. P.S. Barasat Dist North 24 Parganas, represented by its partners (1) SRI HARISH KUMAR ROHRA. (2) SRI ASHOK KUBAR COHRA. (3) SRI YOCESH ROHRA. At sons of Late Triath Das Rohra.

monthly and state the following

1,3 JAN 2020

B. N. SAHA
MOTARY
Block St. For
Bidthamaga, K. San
West Sansa



- 1) That as per notification, NOC from AAI is not required for a structure below the CCZM height. Local bodies can approve the building plan without NOC. The copy of the notification is enclosed herewith.
- 2) That it is specifically stated that the project area is not situated within the notified and cantonment area and no embargo and / or restriction has been imposed by the local authority / competent authority / Govt. authority to issue building plan in this area.
- 3) That we are citizen of India by birth.

The statements made in the foregoing paragraphs are true to our knowledge and best of our belief.

TIRATH PROJECT

Partner

TIRATH PROJECT

Partner
TIRATH PROJECT

guer fol

Identified by me

Advocate

B. N. SAH

Bikash Bhavan North Block, Gr. Floor Bidhannagar, Kolkata West Bengal Declared Before me

B... SAHA

1 3 JAN 2020